ATS36C-2CF
Revision：04-Jul-16                                                                www.brightking.com
Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS) Data Sheet
Features
■ Glass passivated junction
■ Low incremental surge resistance.
■ Excellent clamping capability
■ 10000W peak pulse power capability at 10/1000μs waveform,

60s, 10 times
Notes: ① Specific code by request.
Part Number Code and Marking
ATS36C-2CF
Revision：04-Jul-16                                                                www.brightking.com
Ratings and Characteristic Curves (TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
Figure 1. Peak Pulse Power Rating Curve  Figure 2. Pulse Derating Curve
0 25 50 75 100 125 150
0
25
50
75
100
TA-Ambient Temperature (℃)
175 200
Figure 3. Pulse Waveform  Figure 4. Typical Junction Capacitance
0
0
50
t-Time (ms)
1.0 3.02.0 4.0
TJ=25℃
Pulse Width(td) is defined as
the point where the peak
current decays to 50% of IPPM
tr=10µs
100 Peak Value IPPM
Half Value IPPM (IPPM/2)
td
10/1000µs Waveform
as defined by R.E.A
150
Figure 5. Steady State Power Dissipation Derating
Curve
P M
(A
V
),
St
ea
dy
 S
ta
te
 P
ow
er
 D
is
si
pa
tio
n
(W
)
ATS36C-2CF
Revision：04-Jul-16                                                                www.brightking.com
Recommended Soldering Conditions
Wave Soldering
Item Conditions
Peak Temperature 265℃
Dipping Time 10 seconds
Soldering 1 time
ATS36C-2CF
Revision：04-Jul-16                                                                www.brightking.com
Packaging
Tape
Symbol Dimension (mm)
A 10.0±0.5
B 53.0±1.0
Z 1.2Max.
T 6.0±0.4
E 0.8Max.